Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eliza Grace - (518418) - Walsall Swim and Water Polo Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.16
32.28
32.33
32.46
32.55
32.70
32.80
32.87
32.98
33.04
33.27
33.33

34.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.80
32.70
32.46
33.04
33.27
32.33
32.28
32.80
32.87

32.16
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

582
576
573
566
561
554
549
545
540
537
526
523
459

WA Pts

459
554
566
537
526
573
576
549
545
582

Round

m I I =m T I T I I ™M

I I T

Round

H
H
H

-n

m I I I

Date

10/04/16
14/05/16
25/03/17
13/05/17
16/05/15
17/02/18
01/05/16
01/05/16
03/05/15
01/05/17
01/05/17
04/05/14
20/01/24

Date

20/01/24
17/02/18
13/05/17
01/05/17
01/05/17
25/03/17
14/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
10/04/16

Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Liverpool Spring Open Meet

Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
Northampton Spring Festival

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
West Midlands ASA Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
West Midland Championships

West Midland Championships

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships

Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024

Meet

Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
West Midland Championships

West Midland Championships

Liverpool Spring Open Meet

Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
West Midlands ASA Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Venue

Bristol
Corby
Liverpool
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Corby
Coventry
Coventry
Corby

Sandwell

Venue

Sandwell
Sheffield
Corby

Coventry
Coventry
Liverpool
Corby

Coventry
Coventry

Bristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Chase
Chase
Chase

Chase

Chase

Chase

Chase
Chase
Royal Wolv

Walsall

Club Swam Under

Walsall

Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase

Chase

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

32.55 561 H 16/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby 1
32.98 540 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby 1
33.33 523 H 04/05/14  Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Royal Wolv 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



