Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eliza Grace - (518418) - Walsall Swim and Water Polo Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.16	582	F	10/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Chase	1
32.28	576	Н	14/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Chase	1
32.33	573	Н	25/03/17	Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Chase	1
32.46	566	Н	13/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Chase	1
32.55	561	Н	16/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
32.70	554	Н	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
32.80	549	F	01/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
32.87	545	Н	01/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
32.98	540	Н	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
33.04	537	F	01/05/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
33.27	526	Н	01/05/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
33.33	523	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Royal Wolv	1
34.80	459	Н	20/01/24	Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024	Sandwell	Walsall	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.80	459	Н	20/01/24	Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024	Sandwell	Walsall	1
32.70	554	Н	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
32.46	566	Н	13/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Chase	1
33.04	537	F	01/05/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
33.27	526	Н	01/05/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
32.33	573	Н	25/03/17	Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Chase	1
32.28	576	Н	14/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Chase	1
32.80	549	F	01/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
32.87	545	Н	01/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
32.16 opyright 2024	582 1	F	10/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Chase Powered By SPORT	1 SVSTEN

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
32.55	561	Н	16/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
32.98	540	Н	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
33.33	523	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Royal Wolv	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS